

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO.930 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3094 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Advocate B.G. Saraf with Advocate Deepa Gala Present for Respondent No.2.</p> <p><u>CORAM : V.R. KACHARE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 19th November, 2018</p> <p>Today, Advocate Tanvi Bagwe h/f. Advocate O.A. Das is appeared. She states that she is appearing on behalf of Respondent No.1 and will file Vakilpatra on the next date. It shows that Respondent No.1 has been served.</p> <p>Office to verify and proceed if Vakalatnama on behalf of Respondent No.1 is filed within 3 weeks.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 19.11.18</p>	